abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

District Code District Name Registered Voters

AS1 Assembly - District 1 37,365
AS2 Assembly - District 2 34,863
AS3 Assembly - District 3 34,387
AS4 Assembly - District 4 35,407
AS5 Assembly - District 5 34,182
AS6 Assembly - District 6 31,717
AS7 Assembly - District 7 31,093
AS8 Assembly - District 8 15,037
AS9 Assembly - District 9 20,515
AS10 Assembly - District 10 35,719
AS11 Assembly - District 11 31,711
AS12 Assembly - District 12 30,887
AS13 Assembly - District 13 39,546
AS14 Assembly - District 14 40,671

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 1lof 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS15

AS16

AS17

AS18

AS19

AS20

AS21

AS22

AS23

AS24

AS25

AS26

AS27

AS28

AS29

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 15

Assembly - District 16

Assembly - District 17

Assembly - District 18

Assembly - District 19

Assembly - District 20

Assembly - District 21

Assembly - District 22

Assembly - District 23

Assembly - District 24

Assembly - District 25

Assembly - District 26

Assembly - District 27

Assembly - District 28

Assembly - District 29

35,347

32,206

34,942

32,372

41,412

34,927

33,496

39,247

41,494

39,084

32,564

32,923

35,043

32,983

31,737

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM

Page 2of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS30

AS31

AS32

AS33

AS34

AS35

AS36

AS37

AS38

AS39

AS40

AS41

AS42

AS43

AS44

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 30

Assembly - District 31

Assembly - District 32

Assembly - District 33

Assembly - District 34

Assembly - District 35

Assembly - District 36

Assembly - District 37

Assembly - District 38

Assembly - District 39

Assembly - District 40

Assembly - District 41

Assembly - District 42

Assembly - District 43

Assembly - District 44

34,904

33,026

31,252

35,000

39,963

33,721

34,394

33,392

37,468

32,619

31,913

31,994

33,760

35,135

31,141

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM

Page 3of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS45

AS46

AS47

AS48

AS49

AS50

AS51

AS52

AS53

AS54

AS55

AS56

AS57

AS58

AS59

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 45

Assembly - District 46

Assembly - District 47

Assembly - District 48

Assembly - District 49

Assembly - District 50

Assembly - District 51

Assembly - District 52

Assembly - District 53

Assembly - District 54

Assembly - District 55

Assembly - District 56

Assembly - District 57

Assembly - District 58

Assembly - District 59

29,301

36,156

36,594

38,419

31,206

30,360

31,970

31,547

31,215

33,714

34,210

36,285

30,659

35,646

34,916

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM

Page 4 of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS60

AS61

AS62

AS63

AS64

AS65

AS66

AS67

AS68

AS69

AS70

AS71

AS72

AS73

AS74

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 60

Assembly - District 61

Assembly - District 62

Assembly - District 63

Assembly - District 64

Assembly - District 65

Assembly - District 66

Assembly - District 67

Assembly - District 68

Assembly - District 69

Assembly - District 70

Assembly - District 71

Assembly - District 72

Assembly - District 73

Assembly - District 74

38,104

33,737

36,712

34,592

31,161

26,713

25,676

32,688

30,758

29,957

31,827

35,537

32,798

34,730

37,513

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM

Page 5of 7



abeabeecicle

gistration
FD o e

AS75

AS76

AST77

AS78

AS79

AS80

AS81

AS82

AS83

AS84

AS85

AS86

AS87

AS88

AS89

State of Wisconsin

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

Assembly - District 75

Assembly - District 76

Assembly - District 77

Assembly - District 78

Assembly - District 79

Assembly - District 80

Assembly - District 81

Assembly - District 82

Assembly - District 83

Assembly - District 84

Assembly - District 85

Assembly - District 86

Assembly - District 87

Assembly - District 88

Assembly - District 89

32,798

50,244

40,057

40,358

40,217

38,262

33,293

35,331

38,889

36,497

31,559

35,113

31,984

33,764

32,599

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to

address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM

Page 6 of 7



abeabeecicle

State of Wisconsin

gistration
FD o e

Registered Voters by State Assembly

Nictrint

AS90 Assembly - District 90 24,419
AS91 Assembly - District 91 34,476
AS92 Assembly - District 92 31,220
AS93 Assembly - District 93 35,764
AS94 Assembly - District 94 35,452
AS95 Assembly - District 95 35,491
AS96 Assembly - District 96 31,020
AS97 Assembly - District 97 33,568
AS98 Assembly - District 98 36,770
AS99 Assembly - District 99 39,350

Grand Total* 3,375,755

* Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to
address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 7 of 7



