

## Registered Voters by State Assembly

	Dictri	
District Code	District Name	Registered Voters
AS1	Assembly - District 1	37,365
AS2	Assembly - District 2	34,863
AS3	Assembly - District 3	34,387
AS4	Assembly - District 4	35,407
AS5	Assembly - District 5	34,182
AS6	Assembly - District 6	31,717
AS7	Assembly - District 7	31,093
AS8	Assembly - District 8	15,037
AS9	Assembly - District 9	20,515
AS10	Assembly - District 10	35,719
AS11	Assembly - District 11	31,711
AS12	Assembly - District 12	30,887
AS13	Assembly - District 13	39,546
AS14	Assembly - District 14	40,671

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

Page 1 of 7 7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS	15 /	Assembly - District 15	35,347
AS	16	Assembly - District 16	32,206
AS	17	Assembly - District 17	34,942
AS	18	Assembly - District 18	32,372
AS	19 /	Assembly - District 19	41,412
AS	20 /	Assembly - District 20	34,927
AS	21 /	Assembly - District 21	33,496
AS	22 /	Assembly - District 22	39,247
AS	23	Assembly - District 23	41,494
AS	24 /	Assembly - District 24	39,084
AS:	25 /	Assembly - District 25	32,564
AS	26	Assembly - District 26	32,923
AS:	27 <i>i</i>	Assembly - District 27	35,043
AS	28	Assembly - District 28	32,983
AS	29 <i>i</i>	Assembly - District 29	31,737

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 2 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS30	Assembly - District 30	34,904
AS31	Assembly - District 31	33,026
AS32	Assembly - District 32	31,252
AS33	Assembly - District 33	35,000
AS34	Assembly - District 34	39,963
AS35	Assembly - District 35	33,721
AS36	Assembly - District 36	34,394
AS37	Assembly - District 37	33,392
AS38	Assembly - District 38	37,468
AS39	Assembly - District 39	32,619
AS40	Assembly - District 40	31,913
AS41	Assembly - District 41	31,994
AS42	Assembly - District 42	33,760
AS43	Assembly - District 43	35,135
AS44	Assembly - District 44	31,141

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 3 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

А	.S45	Assembly - District 45	29,301
A	S46	Assembly - District 46	36,156
А	.S47	Assembly - District 47	36,594
A	S48	Assembly - District 48	38,419
А	.S49	Assembly - District 49	31,206
A	S50	Assembly - District 50	30,360
А	.S51	Assembly - District 51	31,970
A	S52	Assembly - District 52	31,547
А	.S53	Assembly - District 53	31,215
A	.S54	Assembly - District 54	33,714
А	.S55	Assembly - District 55	34,210
A	S56	Assembly - District 56	36,285
А	.S57	Assembly - District 57	30,659
A	.S58	Assembly - District 58	35,646
A	.S59	Assembly - District 59	34,916

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 4 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS60	Assembly - District 60	38,104
AS61	Assembly - District 61	33,737
AS62	Assembly - District 62	36,712
AS63	Assembly - District 63	34,592
AS64	Assembly - District 64	31,161
AS65	Assembly - District 65	26,713
AS66	Assembly - District 66	25,676
AS67	Assembly - District 67	32,688
AS68	Assembly - District 68	30,758
AS69	Assembly - District 69	29,957
AS70	Assembly - District 70	31,827
AS71	Assembly - District 71	35,537
AS72	Assembly - District 72	32,798
AS73	Assembly - District 73	34,730
AS74	Assembly - District 74	37,513

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 5 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

Α	AS75	Assembly - District 75	32,798
Д	\S76	Assembly - District 76	50,244
А	AS77	Assembly - District 77	40,057
А	\S78	Assembly - District 78	40,358
А	AS79	Assembly - District 79	40,217
А	<b>\S80</b>	Assembly - District 80	38,262
А	AS81	Assembly - District 81	33,293
А	\S82	Assembly - District 82	35,331
А	AS83	Assembly - District 83	38,889
А	AS84	Assembly - District 84	36,497
А	AS85	Assembly - District 85	31,559
Д	\S86	Assembly - District 86	35,113
А	AS87	Assembly - District 87	31,984
А	\S88	Assembly - District 88	33,764
Α	<b>\</b> S89	Assembly - District 89	32,599

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 6 of 7



# Registered Voters by State Assembly

AS90	Assembly - District 90	24,419
AS91	Assembly - District 91	34,476
AS92	Assembly - District 92	31,220
AS93	Assembly - District 93	35,764
AS94	Assembly - District 94	35,452
AS95	Assembly - District 95	35,491
AS96	Assembly - District 96	31,020
AS97	Assembly - District 97	33,568
AS98	Assembly - District 98	36,770
AS99	Assembly - District 99	39,350
	Grand Total*	3,375,755

7/1/2014 6:00:56 AM Page 7 of 7

<sup>\*</sup> Total counts of voters by State Assembly district may not equal the total number of registered voters, due to address anomaly.